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Nivitha (LKK Auto)

# == ——— — e —
From: Chong Boon Sen <boonsen.chong@sg.cntaiping.com>
Sent: Tuesday, 17 December 2019 4:13 PM
‘To: Elaine Toh
Cc ‘assignments’
Subject: RE: OUR REF: SNM19D205877 /YM2792U/CBS - PRS - ACCIDENT INVOLVING GT

7314 K (#1) AND YM 2792 U (#2) AND YN 6434 X (#3) ON & DECEMBER 2019
ALONG TUAS CRESCENT AT ABOUT 1900 HOURS

WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir

We will be assigning M/s LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS to survey your client’s vehicle.
Aside to LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS,

Please proceed to survey the third party vehicle on WP basis. Dear LKK. can assist put claimant details for
me lo merimen’?

Thank you.

Chong Boon Sen
Claims Executive
Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.
3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909
DID: (65) 63896171 | M: (B5) XXXX XXXX | F:(65)6222 1033

W: www sq.cntaiping.com | FB: www facebook.com/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: KPRt Taiping SG 3 Anson
Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909
DID: {B5) 63896171 | M: (B5) XXXX XXXX | F. (65) 6222 1033

From: Elaine Toh [muiILn:E{_Luin»..:lnh_rf__\i.a'iunlu“I]x;_._mm]

Sent: Tuesday, December 17, 2019 3:59 PM

To: Chong Boon Sen <boonsen.chonga se.cnlaiping.com=

Subject: RE: OUR REF: SNMI 9D205877 /YM2792U/CBS - PRS - ACCIDENT INVOLVING GT 7314 K
(#1) AND YM 2792 U (#2) AND YN 6434 X (#3) ON 6 DECEMBER 2019 ALONG TUAS CRESCENT
AT ABOUT 1900 HOURS

Importance: High

Our Ref: GT 7314 K (et) by, |
WITHOUT PREJUDICE N

Dear Sir/Madam.

We refer to vour email of even date informing that you wish to conduct a pre-repair survey and your List of
Surveyaors.



Our client confirmed appointment of LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD as the Single Joint Expert
for this matter.

Venue: KUAN QUEK MOTOR
Block 3 Pioneer Road North
#01-16
Singapore 628457
Contact Person: Ms. Eileen (@ 6264 2189 (Please call before going)

If vou fail to conduct the pre-repair inspection within the next 2 working days excluding any intervening
Saturday. Sunday or Public Holiday. the said workshop will commence repairs thereafter without further
reference to you.

FOR SURVEYOR
Thank you. Please initial here after completion of pre-repar inspection,
Thank you,

Appointed surveyor
C@E (Mame & Signature}
Regards.

Elaine Toh (Secretary) Date & Tima of hspection
FISTON LAW LLC

133 New Bridge Road

#I18-01/02 Chinatown Point

Singapore 039413

Tel: 65342811 (Ext. 122) / Fax: 63356802

ee: GT 7314 K — By fax: 62682109 only

From: Chong Boon Sen [mailto:boonsen.chongi@sg.cntaiping.com]

Sent: Tuesday, 17 December, 2019 9:03 AM

To: Elaine Toh

Subjeet: RE: OUR REF: SNM19D205877 /YM2792U/CBS - PRS - ACCIDENT INVOLVING GT 7314 K
(#1) AND YM 2792 U (#2) AND YN 6434 X (#3) ON 6 DECEMBER 2019 ALONG TUAS CRESCENT
AT ABOUT 1900 HOURS

Without prejudice
Dear Sir,

LKK

LBS

Chong Boon Sen
Claims Executive
Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.
3 Anson Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079908
DID: (85) 63896171 | M: (65) XXXX XXXX | F:(65)6222 1033

W: www.sg.cntaiping.com | FB: www facebook com/chinataipingsg/ | WeChat: X 1MW Taiping 3G 3 Anson

Road #16-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 078909
DID: (65) 62896171 | M: (65) XXXX XXXX | F:(65)6222 1033

From: Claims Dept of CTI
Sent: Monday, December 16, 2019 4:28 PM
To: Elaine Toh <l lainetohia visionlawlle.com>; Chong Boon Sen <boonsen.chong/@se.entaiping.com=;

2



Chee So Chow <sochow.cheelwsg.cntaiping. com=>

Subject: OUR REF: SNM19D205877 /YM2792U/CBS - PRS - ACCIDENT INVOLVING GT 7314 K
(#1) AND YM 2792 U (#2) AND YN 6434 X (#3) ON 6 DECEMBER 2019 ALONG TUAS CRESCENT
AT ABOUT 1900 HOURS

Dear Boon 5en,
Please conduct PRS for GT7314K,

Note : officer in charge- Boon Sen 63896171,

#%% Kindly quote our reference number when replying.
Thank You,
Regards,

Claims Department

China Taiping Insurance (Singapore) Pte. Ltd.
3 Anson Road #15-00 Springleaf Tower Singapore 079909
T: (65) 63896116 | F:(B85) 62247175

W: www sg.cntaiping.com | FB: www facebook comichinataipingsa/ | WeChat: T #its Taiping SG

Digclaimer. This e-mail and any files fransmitled with it is mtended only for the named recipients and may contain confidential information. Any
unauthorzed disclosure, Luse or dissemination of this message, either in whalg or partial, is prohibited. If you are nol the intended recipien!, please
nalify the sender immediately. Please delele the e-mail and any copies of it thereafter

From: Elaine Toh [mailto:Elainetohf visionlawllc.com]
Sent: Monday, 16 December, 2019 2:45 PM
To: Claims Dept of CTI <claimsdeptia'sg.cntaiping.com>

<chinkiat.onga@se.cntaiping.com=>; Chee So Chow <sochow.chee/asg.entaiping.com>; Ben Tang
<Ben. Tangi@se cntaiping.com>; Alfred Toh <alfred.tohf@ sg.cntaiping.com>; Tan Kah Leong

<angie.fooigsg.entaiping.com=>
Subject: PRE-REPAIR SURVEY --- YOUR REF: YM 2792 U --- ACCIDENT INVOLVING GT 7314 K
(#1) AND YM 2792 U (#2) AND YN 6434 X (#3) ON 6 DECEMBER 2019 ALONG TUAS CRESCENT
AT ABOUT 1900 HOURS

Importance: High

Our Ref: GT 7314 K (et)
WITHOUT PREJUDICE

Dear Sir'Madam.

We are instructed by WONDOOR ENGINEERING & TRADING to notify you of a road traffic accident
on 6 December 2019 at about 1900 hours along Tuas Crescent involving our client’s motor vehicle registration
number GT 7314 K and motor vehicle registration number YM 2792 U driven by you/your insured at the
material time.

As a result of the accident. our client’s motor vehicle has been damaged. Before our client proceed to repair
the damaged motor vehicle, please let us know within 2 working days of your receipt of this notice whether
vou or your insurer would like 1o conduct a pre-repair survey of the motor vehicle. II'we do not receive any




reply from you within the stipulated timeline. our client shall proceed to repair the motor vehicle without
further reference to you.

Thank you.

Repards.

Elaine Toh (Secretary)

FISTON LAW LLC

133 New Bridge Road

#18-01/02 Chinatown Point

Singapore (139413

Tel: 65342811 (Ext. 122) / Fax: 65356802

ce: GT 7314 K — By fax: 62682109 only

VISION LAW LLC

Advocates & Solicitors

(Incorporated with limited liability)

Unique Entity No. 200721148H

Head Office: 133 New Bridge Road #18-01/02 Chinatown Point, Singapore 059413
Branch: 490 Lorong 6 Toa Payoh #03-11 HDB Hub (Biz 3 Lobby 1), Singapore 310490

DISCLAIMER:

The contents of this email (including any attachments) are confidential and privileged and only intended for
the recipient(s) addressed above. If you received this email

by error, please notify the sender immediately and destroy it (and all attachments) without reading, storing
and/or disseminating any of its contents (in any form) to any

person. Email communication is not secure. Vision Law LLC is not liable for any losses arising out of any
errors or omissions in the contents resulting from email

transmission or any illegal or unauthorised usage or tampering of its email system.

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service.
For more information please visit hitp://www.svmanteccloud.com

VISION LAW LLC
Advocates & Solicitors

(Incorporated with limited liability)

Unigue Entity No. 200721148H

Head Office: 133 New Bridge Road #18-01/02 Chinatown Point, Singapore 059413




DISCLAIMER:

The contents of this email (including any attachments) are confidential and privileged
and only intended for the recipient(s) addressed above. If you received this email

by error, please notify the sender immediately and destroy it (and all attachments)
without reading, storing and/or disseminating any of its contents (in any form} to any
person. Email communication is not secure. Vision Law LLC is not liable for any losses
arising out of any errors or omissions in the contents resulting from email
transmission or any illegal or unauthorised usage or tampering of its email system.

This email has been scanned by the Symantec Email Security.cloud service.
For more information please visit hiip://www. symanteccloud. com




WAATTELEVET] WAL - Buleit Babok
ENTRY DATE & TIME: 00122019 1142
SUBMITTED BY. SUSAN SEAH 50H ENG

IMPORTANT NOTICE

SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

i, Please report corractly the details of the accident o speed up Ine claims process.
2. This Form must be cormpleted by the Policyhalder andior (e Authgrised Driver.

3, Infarmabion provided must be as truthful and accurale as poasicle. Any willul misreprasenation or witholding of malenal tacts may aflow INSUrENCE COMPANES W

repudiate policy lebility

4. Tha istue and accaptanca of this Form by insurance companies is nol an admission of policy katdty on the per of ihe insurance companies.

5. Any fadse reporting may be referred Lo the Police for investigation,

£. This report will be forwarded by the insursrs of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the Ganeral Insurance Association of Singapore (GLA) for
wrehiving and that copies of this repart will, for @ fee, be mada avallabie upon application by meresied partes
7. By the lodgement of this repor o the nsuners, you hersby consant fo the archiving of this repor at the cantra and (o copies of the repor being made avaially

aforasaid,

Date Of Report
Date Of Accident
Exact Location Of Accident

Country/State of Loss

Vehicle Registration Number
Insurad/Palicyholder
Name Of Registerad Owner
Co Reg No

Email Address

hobile Phone No

Altamative Phone Ma
Vehicle Particulars
Manufacturar

Modeat

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

If Mo, Please stale action to be taken

Vehicle Categaory
Inzsurance Company
Mame of Insurance Company
Type Of Coverage
Flaat Policy

Folicy Mumbar

Cover Mote Number
Driver

Mamea of Driver

Work Parmit Mo

Date Of Birth
Occupstion

Date Of Driving Pass
Drriving Experience
Gandar

Mobile Number

Fax Number

Contact Mumber
EMail Address

09/12/2010 11:42
06/M12/2018 19:00
TUAS CRESCENT
SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE
GTTAT4K

WONDOR ENGINEERING & TRADING
ART52900J

MOEMAIL

(LOGCAL) +55-86527561
OFFICE-86527561

TOYOTA
DYMNA 150-2.8 D 3L (M)

WORKING

NO

THIRD PARTY
COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

MTUC INCOME INSURANCE CO-OPERATIVE LTD
THIRD PARTY

MO

5098103733-M1

ISLAM JAHIDUL
GEO34655W

2511193

QUTDOOR

Q21072015

4 YEARS AND 5 MONTHS
MALE

(LOCAL) +65-B6527561

OFFICE-86527561
MOEMAIL

Page 1 of th




L 140 UPPER BUKIT TIMAH ROAD
#03-15 BEAUTY WORLD PLAZA

Postcode SRERTTE
Was driver an emplayees of the Insured's Company YES
If Mo, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Wehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own
Vahicia

Address

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

General Information of the Accident
Type OF Accident CHAIN COLLISION

Weather Conditions CLEAR
Road Surface DRY
Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle invalved in this accident? NO
Mumber of vehicles (induding own vehicle)

involved in the accident g
Was any body injured in the Accident? YES
Was any injured conveyed to hospilal by YES
ambulance?

Was any other matenal or propery damaged? YES
| have baen approached by unknown parson(s) NO

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.
Number of Passengers (Including Driver) 7
Passenger 1 NAME:

GEMDER: | MALE

Passenger 2

MAME: i

GENDER: : MALE
Passenger 3 NAME:

GENDER: : MALE
Passenger 4 NAME:

GENDER: @ MALE
Fassanger 5 NAME: )

GENDER © MALE
Passanger § MAME: ..

GENDER: . MALE

Details of Police Action
Was the accident reporled to the police ¥ YES
It ¥es Flease state which Police Station

Police Station Name MANYAMG N.P.C
ROAD: 2 JURONG WEST AVE 5, POSTCODE: 549482 , COUNTRY:
Police Station Address SINGAPORE
Police Station Contact TEL MO: 1800-T32985839 - FAX NO.
Was notica of intended Prosecution given NO

If Yes.against whom?
Circumstances of Accident

FLEASE SEE ATTACHED POLICE REPORT
Page 2 of 15




Attachmanit(s)

Are accident photos available for attachmant? YES

VWas thera any video caplured by Car Camera® MO

Was there any audio recorded? MO
Vehicle Registration Mumber YM2792U
Vehicle Make/Model/Colour LORRY

Details Of Properies

Yehicle Category COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Marne of Drivar

MRIC/Passport Number

Contact Mumber

Address

Pastcode

Insurance Company Mame

Mature Of Damage

Ma. Of Passenger {Including Driver)

DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 2
Vehicle Registration Number YHGAI4 K
Vehicle Make/Model/Colour LORRY

Deatails OF Properties
Vehicle Categary COMMERCIAL VEHICLE
Mame of Driver
MNRIC/Passport Mumber
Contact Number
Addrags
Postcode
Insurance Company Name
MNature Of Damage
Mo, Of Passenger (Including Driver)
DETAILS OF INJURED PERSOM 1

MName DRIVER

Appraximate Age

Injuries Sustain REFER TO POLICE REPORT
Injured person In which vahicla? YIA2TOI

Were seal belts worn?

Was this injured conveyed to hospital by
ambulance?

Address
Postcode
DETAILS OF INJURED PERSON 2

MName DRIVER + PASSENGER
Approximate Age

Injuries Sustain REFEFR TO POLICE REPORT.
Injured person in which vehicla? YMG43AX

Were seat belts wom?

WWas this injured conveyad to hospital by
ambulanca?

Address

Page 3of 15




Postocode
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Sketch Plan Pg. 1

SKETCH PLAN

InMP ANT NOTICE
1. Plaase report poroectly the details of the acnident to speed up the claims process.
1. This Form must be ed by the Polic Authorised Driver.

information aravided must be as wﬂm Any witful misrgpresentation or withhalding of material
facts may aflow insurance companies to repudiate pelicy lability.

4 The issue and acceptance of this Form by Insurance companies is nok an agmission aof paticy liability on the part of the insurance
COMpanas

e

5. Any fal rifer L i Al .

& The report will be farwarded By the insurars of tha GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance
Assoclation of Singapore (GIA] lor archiving and that copies of this repart will for @ fee oe made availaiie upon application by
Interested parties.

7. By the lodgraent of this report fo the insuroers, you herefy consent 1o the arcrhang of this report at the cenire and to coples of
the report being made availabie aforesald,

B. Consant under the Personal Data Protoction Act (FORA)
1 ungerstand, scknowledge, agree and consent that

(8] My insures, my workshop and the General Insurance assaclation of Singapore ("GIA"] may/are permitted to collect, use,
#isclose and/or process my personal data/persenal Information set out in this [farm] and any other persanal infarmation
provided by me or possessed by my Insurer [collectively the “Personal Infarmatien”) and disclose and transfer such
Personat Infarmation to all insureris) who have insured vehiclels] invalved in thic accident (all insurar(s) wiho have insurad
vehicle(s} invabved in this accident shall be ealiectively referred ta as the "insurers™}, the insurers’ lawyers/law firms, the
Monetaey Authorty of Smgapore and any relevarit governmant agency,authority [such as the police), for the surpose(s)
of 1
[i] processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settiement of the claims and any necessary

inwestigations relating to the claims;

fit} inwestigating the accident andfar my claims,
(1] earrying out and/or deaking with my Instructions or respanding to any enguirtes by me;

[iv) administering my claims {including the mailing of correspondence, staterments, invgices, reparls or notices to me,
which could invalve disclosure of cartain persona! data about me to bring about delivery of the same ag well as on the
external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or

[v} cemplying with applicabie law in adminstering, processng, handling and/or dealing with my claims, [collectively the
“Purposes”)

(B]  afl insurer(s) whe have insurad vehicieis) iwalved in this accident and the Insurers’ lawyersfiaw firms, may/are perrritted
to collect, use, disclase and/or process my Persenal infarmation for one or more of the abpue Furposes, and

{€]  my Personal Infarmation may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/fur GLA to thelr tird party service providers or
agenis{including their lawyers/law firms), which may b sited outside of Singapare, for ane or more of the above Purposes.

{d)  my Personal Information will alse be collected and used fo com pile claims history for the purpase of fraud detection,
investigation and management in gresent and afl future claims.

{e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:

1
[ij ta all insurers and/or ary other thurd parties that assist in evaluating, mvestigating. contralling or managing fraud,
regulators, law enforcement and governiment agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or

[ii] for complying with requirements under any regulatons, laws or court arders rFY A
B

-90ec o
T g

i s P e X
o GOR EHQ%_. .é.':l‘:' S ST Mot Ak
i Ty = Yol .
I : j2
= et

Policyholder sbignature 5 Signature U e Raporting Centre Parsonnel’s Signature
(5] bt b
Date & Time:  Z j_/ [If drises s not the nﬂlwl'-uhn _'-"f{; Marne:
avBk e
Date & Tirmg NRIC/FIN No.
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Police Station Of Origin:

Nanyang N.P.C

SINGAPORE
POLICE FORCE

2 Jurong West Avenue 5 SINGAPORE

549482
Tel No: 1800-7929899

REPORT OF A TRAFFIC ACCIDENT

AT MR 0w

T20191206/20320

10f3
Report No. T/201912068/20330

Cate/Time Report Made:
08/12/2019 22:48

| Vide Report No..
| J/20191206/0114

| Station Diary No..
5075

Name of Infurrnant: ! Address

ISLAM JAHIDUL - |

ID Type / 1D No.: Contact No.:

FIN NO / GB934655W | Home/Office: Mobile: 2652?551
Nationality: - | Email:

BANGLADESHI —

Sex: Age: Date of Birth: | Type of Informant:

Male |28  |25111991 | Driver )
Race: Language Tinstitution / School Name:
Others . o
Cccupation; | Driving Licence Information:

Supervisor/general foreman of

_assemblers and guality checkers |

Type of

| Class:

Date of Expiry:

| DatefTime

| Type of Location: |

o | Accident:; Straight Road I
Accident: e | Setes e | |
Location; -
Along Road 1 ,
TUAS CRESCENT l
road infront of CUESTAR !NQQ&TEY{%} PTE LTD 12 tuas crescent . |
Waather: Foad Surface: | Road Spead Limit:

Clear * y o
Traffic Flow: Traffic Control: Traffic Volume:
Two Way | Not Caontralled  Light ﬂ
Type of Collision: ! Anyone conveyed by
Between Moving Vehicles - Head To Rear | ambulance:

| Yes

GT7314K

|DYNA 150 D

| Slightly |

TOYOTA
| Damaged |
YmM2792U Lorry MITSUBISHI |FEB3PEOSRH White Slightly 0 ,
, DEA Damaged
| YNG434Y Lorry MITSUBISHI |CANTER White Slightly 0
I FEB21ER4S Damaged
JDEB(CBU) '




SINGAPORE A0

POLICE FORCE Tr20191206/2033D
Police Station Of Origin: 20f3
Nanyang N.P.C Report No. T/20191206/20330
2 Jurong West Avenue 5 SINGAPORE
549482 CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Tel No: 1800-7929999

.Any_edestrian Involved: No
| No. of Pedestrians Injured: NIL

Use of Pedestrian Crossing. A

TIDNo. ]sasa

I — S —————— - .I T — —
| Related Vehicl I'NIL [ Contact No.| 8852756 |
[ e i | ,‘ _‘

HospitaliClinic | NIL 'Class of | Class: NIL |
! ‘ | Driving Date of Expiry: |
| Licence & | 01/07/2020 '

| | - o ; Expir'«,r_Datel |
"Date Treatment  NIL , [ Date Discharge | NIL ]
'No. of Days granted Medical Leave | NIL "Degree of Injury | NIL ]

Brief Details.

On 06/12/2019, at about 1900hrs, | was driving a lorry (GT7341K) along the road at tuas crescent outside
the company Cuestar Industry(s) Pte Ltd. When i was driving towards the road outside the company, |
saw someone came out of this company with a stop sign, hence i stopped my vehicle abruptly, as there
were vehicle coming out of this company. After which, one lorry (YM2792U) behind me hit the rear of my
lorry as he had to stop abruptly. After which another lorry (YNB434Y) then hit the lorry behind me as it had
to stop abruptly as well, causing it to hit my lorry the second time. My lorry suffered slight a small dent at
the rear. Lorry with vehicle n.o. vM2792U suffered a small dent at the front of the lorry, and third lorry with
vehicle number YNB434Y had a small dent at the front of the lorry.

After which, | came down to make a check. The lorry driver YM2792U called for the traffic police and the
ambulance, as the driver from lorry YNB434Y was injured. | was interviewed by the traffic police. The
injured driver from the third lorry was then conveyed to the hospital by the ambulance. He was conscious
when conveyed to the hospital. There was no other injury. This is the first time such incident happened to
me.

| was referred to Traffic police Investigation officer Dyldn (HP: 65476251) by the tratfic police. Vide n.o
Ji20191206/0114.



SINGAPORE
POLEE FACE A RARAURANmARY

TI20191206/20330

Police Station Of Origin: 30f3
Nanyang N.P.C Report No. T/20191206/20330D
2 Jurong West Avenue 5 SINGAPORE

649482 CONTINUATION OF REPORT

Tel No: 1800-7929999

Sketch Plan
Informant is not able to provide skeich plan

IMPORTAMNT: Please attach a copy of your vehicle’s Insurance Certificate to this report. If you don't have
the certificate with you now, please fax a copy to 65474885 stating the report number as reference.

Signature Of Officer Recording The Report: Signature Of Informant:
J 1
Insp ONG HWEE PENG 9}\5}\(\ ﬂ )
Signature Of Interpreter: T  Date/Time:
Mot applicable . 06/12/2019 22:45
§ | -
Officer In Charge Of Case: Classification Of Case:
TRIGIT/
S_r_ﬁtﬂﬂ Sgt CHONG GUAN FATT ||
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| L7 g ° IS S
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> Back to OneMotoring

- Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars

Owner 1D Type: Business
Owner ID: 900J
Vehicle Details

Wehicle No.: GT7314K
Vehicle to be Exported: MNa

Intended Deregistration Date: 19 Dec 2019
Vehicle Make: TOYOTA
Vehicle Model: DYMNA 150D
Primary Colour: Blue
Manufacturing Year: 2000

Engine No.: SL49738%0
Chassis Mo.: LY2120004045
Maximum Power Cutput: e

Open Market Value: £24,750.00
Original Registration Date: 31 Oct 2000
First Registration Date: 31 Oct 2000
Transfer Count: 1

Actual ARF Paid: $1,338.00
Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility: Mo

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date: -

PARF Rebate Amount: $0.00
Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date: 31 Mar 2022
COE Category: C - Goods Vehicle & Bus
COE Period{Years): 5

PQP Paid: $24,394.00
COE Rebate Amount: $11,134.00
Total Rebate Amount: $11,134.00
Message

Please note that the 5-year COE for this vehicle cannot be further renewed. The vehicle must be de-registered upon
COE expiry or when the vehicle reaches its statutory lifespan (if applicable), whichever is earlier.

The information contained herein is correct as at 19 Dec 2019

OK



KUAN QUEK MOTOR .
BLK 3 PIONEER ROAD NORTH #01-16 SINGAPORE 628457
TEL : 6264 2189 FAX : 6263 2109
BUSINESS REG. NO. 25455700K

ESTIMATE
CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (S) PTE LTD DATE : 17/12/2019
3, ANSON ROAD ACCIDENT DATE : 06/12/2019
16-00, SPRINGLEAF TOWER TYPE OF CLAIM  : THIRD PARTY
SINGAPORE 079909 YOUR INSURED : YM2792U
ATTN : MOTOR CLAIMS DEPARTMENT
RE : VEHICLE NO. GT7314K TOYOTA DYNA 150D
TO SUPPLY :

L

REAR TAIL GATE . L ¢ 1PC S 1,316.70 7 0/
REAR TAILLAMPLH ~ UM | Zpcs @ $250.30 s s00.60 J50J
REAR TAILGATELOGO ~  f'( 1pC s 22450 |M7
REAR NUMBER PLATE - [[] 1PC $ 3000 y
LABOUR CHARGES : [711
TO PANEL BEATING, WELDING AND REPAIRING __-; I:_,-'[q
THE DAMAGED PARTS. | 786773
10 REMOVE AND CHANGE THE ABOVE PARTS. S 50000 470
TO PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTING ON AFFECTED AREAS. S 40000 7gg

TOTAL : § 2,971.80,

S/DOLLARS : TWO THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED SEVENTY ONE AND CENTS EIGHTY ONLY.

LH\% _ St (Lre) W B g, s,
KUAN QUEK MOTOR §777 8613 14 L'f:-"»i; |

§fow Chon G IKkads- L "..; 7 f

ﬂj AL )rfj L / 4 )

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
the Repairer of the following:
» To resurvey belorafaher spray painting
= To display damaged pari(s) during resurvey
= Parts prices are subject to confirmation
* Third party survey i on a “Without Prejudice” basis
* Mo illegal modification(s) s allowed
. faup;-'Fr'li.-“I.-z ry ltemis) mus! be resurveyed ang
is subject bo final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
Signature:
Date:




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapare 408933
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automobile

CHINA TAIPING INSURANCE (8) PTE LTD Ref . CS/CTI19022265/Eyi3s2

3 ANSON ROAD #16-00 :

SPRINGLEAF TOWERSINGAPORE 079909 Delles: 101020 n ‘”l“ll““”"lm‘ m
Code: CTI

Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM

Insured Veh. YN 6434 Veh. Inspected GT 7314K
Policy No. Coverage (3) 0.00
Claim No. SNM19D205877 Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From CHONG BOON SEN Assign Date 17122019
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model TOYOTADYNA150D c.c 2986
Engine No. HIDDEM Year of Reg. 2000
Chassis No. LY2120004045 Colour BLUE
Odometer 380907 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification STANDARD ALLOY RIM
General FAIR
3. Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |185R14C ULTIMA-X 4 mm
L/H Front Tyre |[185R14C ULTIMA-X 4 mm
R/H Rear Tyre |[185R14C ULTIMA-X 4 mm
L/H Rear Tyre |185 R14C ULTIMA-X 4 mm
4. Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE REAR PORTION.
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. General Information
Accident Date  06/12/2019 Inspection Date 19/12/2019
Survey held at KUAN QUEK MOTOR
BLK 3, PIONEER ROAD NORTH
#01-186
SINGAPORE 628457
5a. Remarks
AJTHE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B}IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.

5b. Estimate Days of Repair

ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR: 3 Working Days




’ V V LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ui Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408833

-
i BE B
TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R Page No.:1 of 1
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. GT 7314K

Estimate By | Our Adjusted
Description of Pa Condition
Qty phio 13 Workshop () ()
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|REAR TAIL GATE DENTED 1,316.70 1,316.70
2|REAR TAIL LAMP LH @ 250.30 BROKEN 1PC ONLY 500.60 250.30
1|REAR TAIL GATE LOGO NECESSARY 224,50 120.00
1|REAR NUMBER PLATE BENT 30.00 30.00
LESS 25% DISCOUNT - -429.25
2,071.80 1,287.75
LAEBQUR
TO PANEL BEATING, WELDING AND REPAIRING THE - -
DAMAGED PARTS. (NPA)
TO REMOVE AND CHANGE THE ABOVE PARTS, 500.00 400.00
TO PUTTY AND SPRAY PAINTING OM AFFECTED AREAS, 400.00 300.00
S00.00 700.00
GRAND TOTAL 2.971.80 1,987.75
RECOMMENDED COST OF LUMP SUM REPAIRS 1,600.00

(TO ITS PRE-ACCIDENT CONDITION)
Report Ref No. CS/CTI19022265/Eyf3s2

CHEM TSUE YEE ADRIAMN LING WAI PING
Automotive Assessor B.Eng,AMSOE AMIRTE,AMSAE-AM.MATAI

Licensed Appraiser

DISCLAMER OF LIABILITY T0 THIRD PARTIES:. This Report ls mads solsly for tha usa and banefit of tha Cllant named on th front page of this Report.

capied 1o any third paky Wi m rephy on the Report wholly o in gart. Aoy third pasiy schng o




